PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR
(BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 66 candidates for
recruitment to 13 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA)
(D. G. KHAN REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been
provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as
per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.

1 24303 53300242 MUHAMMAD AAMIR RASHEED AHMAD

2 24308 53300204 MUHAMMAD SAFDER MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

3 24311 53300333 WASEEM ABBAS ALLAH DITTA

4 24422 53300099 AAMIR ABBAS ALLAH DITTA

5 24426 53300110 ABDUL QAYYUM ABDUL HAQ

6 24434 53300288 AFSAR SHAN MEHDI EJAZ HUSSAIN

7 24441 53300093 AMIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

8 24452 53300062 FAKHAR JAHAN MALIK ABID HUSSAIN

9 24461 53300307 GHULAM SHABEER AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR

10 24469 53300574 IMTIAZ AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD

11 24470 53300022 JAHANGIR HASSAN MUHAMMAD HANIF

12 24476 53300511 MAHAR MUHAMMAD MUSADDIQ MAHAR ABDUL RAZZAQ

RAZZA
13 24532 53300377 MUHAI\/?MAD KHURAM SHARAZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS IQBAL
KHAN

14 24540 53300069 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN HAQ NAWAZ

15 24541 53300524 MUHAMMAD RASHID BASHIR AHMAD

16 24543 53300593 MUHAMMAD RIAZ ABDUL RASHEED

17 24559 53300384 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
18 24560 53300464 MUHAMMAD UZAIR EJAZ HUSSAIN

19 24565 53300427 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN KAZIM KAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN
20 24581 53300493 SADIQ HUSSAIN KHUDA BAKHSH

21 24582 53300566 SAJID HUSSAIN GHULAM SHABBIR

22 24591 53300453 SYED ATIF RAZA AKHTAR HUSSAIN NAQVI
23 24594 53300013 TARIQ MASOOD KHAN MAWAZ KHAN

24 24602 53300482 ZAHID IQBAL HAMID ALI

25 24603 53300064 ZAHID MADNI MUHAMMAD HANEEF
26 24821 53300387 ABDUL QAYOOM AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN
27 24841 53300317 ALl IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

28 24848 53300042 ARIF HUSSAIN MEER HAZAR

29 24851 53300352 ARSLAN SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF
30 24880 53300173 GHAZANFAR ELAHI ELAHI BAKHSH

31 24898 53300155 HABIB ULLAH MANZOOR AHMAD

32 24900 53300434 HAQ NAWAZ ALLAH WASAYA

33 24909 53300049 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD QASIM

34 24911 53300548 INAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

(Page 01 of 02)



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

4.

bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual
of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his

24914
24916
24928
24938
24944
24949
24958
24960
24968
24976
24988
25029
25043
25049
25052
25079
25085
25092
25094
25108
25114
25118
25119
25131
25136
25147
25156
25161
25163
25188
25199
25210

53300300
53300005
53300404
53300222
53300208
53300224
53300080
53300016
53300402
53300457
53300047
53300184
53300216
53300398
53300442
53300098
53300075
53300365
53300487
53300021
53300589
53300575
53300432
53300096
53300279
53300299
53300189
53300027
53300613
53300527
53300162
53300605

IRFAN HAIDER
JAHANGEER AHMAD
KHALIL AHMAD
MAULA BAKHSH
MEHBOOB KHAN
MUBIN AKHTER
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD SADEEQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD UMER ALI TAOHID
MUHAMMAD ZAHID RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NADEEM ABBAS
NAJEEBULLAH
NAVEED AHMAD
NAVEED ALAM
RASHID HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
SANAULLAH

SARFRAZ AHMAD
SULTAN MAHMOOD
TASWUR MEHMOOD
ZAFAR IQBAL

candidature has been cancelled.

5.

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 63 G 2019

Dated:

25-09-2019

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)

GHULAM HAIDER
BASHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
IMAM BAKHSH

RAHEEM BUKHSH
ALLAH BAKHSH
GHULAM RASOOL
ALLAH BACHAYA

SYED SHOUKAT ALI RIZVI
DUR MUHAMMAD
AHMED BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUFTI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
RASOOL BAKHSH (LATE)
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM ABBAS

MAULA BAKHSH

SHABIR AHMAD
MANZOOR ALAM

HAJI KARAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
KAREEM BAKHSH
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD LATIF

RAB NAWAZ

FIDA HUSSAIN

01 Candidate bearing Roll N0.25202 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

LAHORE.



