

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION), 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **66** candidates for recruitment to **13 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D. G. KHAN REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	24303	53300242	MUHAMMAD AAMIR	RASHEED AHMAD
2	24308	53300204	MUHAMMAD SAFDER	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
3	24311	53300333	WASEEM ABBAS	ALLAH DITTA
4	24422	53300099	AAMIR ABBAS	ALLAH DITTA
5	24426	53300110	ABDUL QAYYUM	ABDUL HAQ
6	24434	53300288	AFSAR SHAN MEHDI	EJAZ HUSSAIN
7	24441	53300093	AMIR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
8	24452	53300062	FAKHAR JAHAN	MALIK ABID HUSSAIN
9	24461	53300307	GHULAM SHABEER AKBAR	GHULAM AKBAR
10	24469	53300574	IMTIAZ AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD
11	24470	53300022	JAHANGIR HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
12	24476	53300511	MAHAR MUHAMMAD MUSADDIQ RAZZAQ	MAHAR ABDUL RAZZAQ
13	24532	53300377	MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHARAZ KHAN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS IQBAL
14	24540	53300069	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	HAQ NAWAZ
15	24541	53300524	MUHAMMAD RASHID	BASHIR AHMAD
16	24543	53300593	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	ABDUL RASHEED
17	24559	53300384	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
18	24560	53300464	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	EJAZ HUSSAIN
19	24565	53300427	MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN KAZIM	KAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN
20	24581	53300493	SADIQ HUSSAIN	KHUDA BAKHSH
21	24582	53300566	SAJID HUSSAIN	GHULAM SHABBIR
22	24591	53300453	SYED ATIF RAZA	AKHTAR HUSSAIN NAQVI
23	24594	53300013	TARIQ MASOOD KHAN	MAWAZ KHAN
24	24602	53300482	ZAHID IQBAL	HAMID ALI
25	24603	53300064	ZAHID MADNI	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
26	24821	53300387	ABDUL QAYOOM	AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN
27	24841	53300317	ALI IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
28	24848	53300042	ARIF HUSSAIN	MEER HAZAR
29	24851	53300352	ARSLAN SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
30	24880	53300173	GHAZANFAR ELAHI	ELAHI BAKHSH
31	24898	53300155	HABIB ULLAH	MANZOOR AHMAD
32	24900	53300434	HAQ NAWAZ	ALLAH WASAYA
33	24909	53300049	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD QASIM
34	24911	53300548	INAYAT ULLAH	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

(Page 01 of 02)

35	24914	53300300	IRFAN HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
36	24916	53300005	JAHANGEER AHMAD	BASHEER AHMAD
37	24928	53300404	KHALIL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
38	24938	53300222	MAULA BAKHSH	IMAM BAKHSH
39	24944	53300208	MEHBOOB KHAN	RAHEEM BUKHSH
40	24949	53300224	MUBIN AKHTER	ALLAH BAKHSH
41	24958	53300080	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	GHULAM RASOOL
42	24960	53300016	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	ALLAH BACHAYA
43	24968	53300402	MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH	SYED SHOUKAT ALI RIZVI
44	24976	53300457	MUHAMMAD AQEEL	DUR MUHAMMAD
45	24988	53300047	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	AHMED BUKHSH
46	25029	53300184	MUHAMMAD NASEEM	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
47	25043	53300216	MUHAMMAD SADEEQ AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD
48	25049	53300398	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
49	25052	53300442	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
50	25079	53300098	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
51	25085	53300075	MUHAMMAD UMER ALI TAOHID	MUFTI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
52	25092	53300365	MUHAMMAD ZAHID RASOOL	RASOOL BAKHSH (LATE)
53	25094	53300487	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
54	25108	53300021	NADEEM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
55	25114	53300589	NAJEEBULLAH	MAULA BAKHSH
56	25118	53300575	NAVEED AHMAD	SHABIR AHMAD
57	25119	53300432	NAVEED ALAM	MANZOOR ALAM
58	25131	53300096	RASHID HUSSAIN	HAJI KARAM HUSSAIN
59	25136	53300279	RIAZ HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
60	25147	53300299	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	KAREEM BAKHSH
61	25156	53300189	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	GHULAM FAREED
62	25161	53300027	SANAULLAH	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
63	25163	53300613	SARFRAZ AHMAD	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
64	25188	53300527	SULTAN MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD LATIF
65	25199	53300162	TASWUR MEHMOOD	RAB NAWAZ
66	25210	53300605	ZAFAR IQBAL	FIDA HUSSAIN

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll No.25202** failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 63 G 2019

Dated: 25-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.